
FROM:
PWInternational
PWInternational
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(917) 660-8855

TRK#

DIMMED: 11 X 5 X 4 IN

REF: SZLM-241107-0088
INV: SZLM-241107-0088
PO: SZLM-241107-0088 DEPT: SZLM-241107-0088

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 06NOV24
ACTWGT: 1.32 LB
CAD: 258550385/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Hugo romero
Hugo romero

19238 Jenny Ln 19238

13145573890
PORTER TX 77365 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 8951 8057

     77365

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 8951 8057


